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RECESS DRINKS

FOOD

LUNCH DRINKS

FOOD

ICE CREAM

Water

Smoothie (banana or mango)

Cheesie

Fruit snack pack

Jelly cup

Muffin small/large

Banana pikelets (max 3 per student)
Corn fritters (max 3 per student)

Popcorn cup

Flavoured milk (chocolate or strawberry)
Juice box (apple or orange)

Sparkling water (apple berry, lime or passionfruit)

Sausage roll

Large pie

Party pie

Chicken nugget

Pizza

Hot dog (tomato, barbecue or mayo sauce)

Burger (chicken or beef)

- add-ons: cheese, salad, sauce (tomato, barbecue,

mayo)
Cheese sandwich
Ham sandwich
Vegemite sandwich

Chicken sandwich

Canteen menu St John’s School, Rangeway

$2.00
$3.00

$1.00
$3.00
$ 1.50
$0.80/$1.50
$0.80
$0.80
$ 1.00

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$4.00
$4.50
$ 1.50
$0.80
$4.50
$4.00
$6.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50

- options: roll + 1.00, toasted +0.00, salad and sauce + $0.50

Bulla cup
Froyo 2 Go

Zooper Dooper

$2.50
$2.50
$ 1.00



