

Canteen menu St John's School, Rangeway

RECESS	DRINKS	Water	\$ 2.00
		Smoothie (banana or mango)	\$ 3.00
	FOOD	Cheesie	\$ 1.00
		Fruit snack pack	\$ 3.00
		Jelly cup	\$ 1.50
		Muffin small/large	\$0.80/\$1.50
		Banana pikelets (max 3 per student)	\$ 0.80
		Corn fritters (max 3 per student)	\$ 0.80
		Popcorn cup	\$ 1.00
LUNCH	DRINKS	Flavoured milk (chocolate or strawberry)	\$ 2.50
		Juice box (apple or orange)	\$ 2.00
		Sparkling water (apple berry, lime or passionfruit)	\$ 2.50
	FOOD	Sausage roll	\$ 4.00
		Large pie	\$ 4.50
		Party pie	\$ 1.50
		Chicken nugget	\$ 0.80
		Pizza	\$ 4.50
		Hot dog (tomato, barbecue or mayo sauce)	\$ 4.00
		Burger (chicken or beef)	\$ 6.00
		 add-ons: cheese, salad, sauce (tomato, barbecue, mayo) 	
		Cheese sandwich	\$ 4.00
		Ham sandwich	\$ 4.00
		Vegemite sandwich	\$ 3.50
		Chicken sandwich	\$ 4.50
		- options: $roll + 1.00$, toasted $+0.00$, salad and sauce	+ \$0.50
ICE CRE	AM	Bulla cup	\$ 2.50
		Froyo 2 Go	\$ 2.50
		Zooper Dooper	\$ 1.00